Voltage A%
Frequency Hz
Motor HP
kW
Displacement I/min
CFM
FAD @ 8 bar I/min
CFM
Max. pressure " bar
psi
Max. current A
Tank size litres
gallon
Weight kg
Ibs
Noise level dB(A)/Im
Thermal protection
Duty cycle

100

50

1.22
0.90

146
5.16

65

230

120

25
6.6

53
17

77

Yes

100%

100

60

1.22
0.90

170
6.00

75

2.65

120

25
6.6

53
117

80

Yes

100%

120

60

1.22
0.90

170
6.00

75

2.65

120

11.0

25
6.6

53
17

80

Yes

100%

200

50

1.22
0.90

146
5.16

65

230

120

25
6.6

53
117

77

Yes

100%

200

60

1.22
0.90

170
6.00

75

2.65

120

25
6.6

53
117

80

Yes

100%

208

60

1.22
0.90

170
6.00

75

2.65

120

25
6.6

53
117

80

Yes

100%

230

50

1.22
0.90

146
5.16

65

230

120

6.2

25
6.6

53
17

77

Yes

100%

230

60

1.22
0.90

170
6.00

75

2.65

120

5.8

25
6.6

53
17

80

Yes

100%

cu.ft/min. Ler/min.

| 2 3 4 5 6 7

8  bar

20 40 60 80 100
Dimensions (I x w x h)

634 x 566 x 616 mm / 25 x 222/8 x 242/8 inch
! Higher pressure available upon request

Technical modifications reserved
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120 psi




